Participating Teams:
Antonian HS
Concordia Lutheran
St. Thomas HS
Village School

Fort Bend Christian

TAPPS 6A
TAPPS 6A
TAPPS 6A
TAPPS 6A
TAPPS 5A

Second Baptist School TAPPS 5A
St. Thomas Episcopal TAPPS 4A
Lutheran North Academy TAPPS 3A

Lutheran South
John Cooper School
St. John’s School
Legacy Prep

Pools:

TAPPS 5A

SPC - South
SPC - South
Independent

A - SBS, Village, L. North
B - St. John's, St. Thomas, LSA

C - Antonian, Legacy,

Fort Bend

D - STE, Concordia, Cooper

Day 1 Schedule
Time
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

E Gym

FB vs. Legacy

SBS vs. Village
Concordia vs. STE
FB vs. Antonian

STH vs. St. John's
SBS vs. L. North
Antonian vs. Legacy
Concordia vs. Cooper
St. John's vs. LSA

C Gym

STH vs. LSA
Village vs. L. North

STE vs. Cooper



Day 2 Schedule
Time

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

E Gym

Silver Semi-Finals A vs.
Silver Semi-Finals B vs.
Gold Semi-Finals A vs.
Gold Semi-Finals B vs.
Platinum Semi-Finals
Platinum Semi-Finals
Silver Championship Game
Silver Awards

Gold Championship Game
Gold Awards

Platinum Championship Game
Platinum Awards
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