

Participating Teams:

Antonian HS	TAPPS 6A
Concordia Lutheran	TAPPS 6A
St. Thomas HS	TAPPS 6A
Village School	TAPPS 6A
Fort Bend Christian	TAPPS 5A
Second Baptist School	TAPPS 5A
St. Thomas Episcopal	TAPPS 4A
Lutheran North Academy	TAPPS 3A
Lutheran South	TAPPS 5A
John Cooper School	SPC - South
St. John's School	SPC - South
Legacy Prep	Independent

Pools:

A - SBS, Village, L. North

B - St. John's, St. Thomas, LSA

C - Antonian, Legacy, Fort Bend

D - STE, Concordia, Cooper

Day 1 Schedule

Time	E Gym	C Gym
8:00 AM	FB vs. Legacy	
9:30 AM	SBS vs. Village	STH vs. LSA
11:00 AM	Concordia vs. STE	
12:30 PM	FB vs. Antonian	Village vs. L. North
2:00 PM	STH vs. St. John's	
3:30 PM	SBS vs. L. North	STE vs. Cooper
5:00 PM	Antonian vs. Legacy	
6:30 PM	Concordia vs. Cooper	
8:00 PM	St. John's vs. LSA	



Day 2 Schedule

Time	E Gym		
8:00 AM	Silver Semi-Finals	A vs. C	
9:30 AM	Silver Semi-Finals	B vs. D	
11:00 AM	Gold Semi-Finals	A vs. C	
12:30 PM	Gold Semi-Finals	B vs. D	
2:00 PM	Platinum Semi-Finals		
3:30 PM	Platinum Semi-Finals		
5:00 PM	Silver Championship	Silver Championship Game	
	Silver Awards		
6:30 PM	Gold Championship Game		
	Gold Awards		
8:00 PM	Platinum Champions	Platinum Championship Game	
	Platinum Awards		